

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.14860-14870/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 07/07/2003 in CWPs 8423/02, 8434,8585,8587,8592,8595,8740,8741,8742,8954, 8957/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB &amp; HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

INDERPREET SINGH KAHLON &amp; ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB &amp; ORS.

Respondent (s)

( With Appln(s). for permission to place addl. documents on record )  
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C)No.15305/2003 (With prayer for interim relief),SLP(C)No.15456/2003 ( With Appln(s). for permission to place addl. documents on record and With prayer for interim relief),SLP(C)No.15771/2003 (with prayer for interim relief)

Date : 25/08/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)

Mr.Ashok H. Desai,Sr.Adv.,  
Mr.Uday Gupta, Mr. Manoj Swarup,Advs.Mr.A.K. Ganguli,Sr.Adv.,  
Mr.Jintendra Sharma,Mr.Sandeep Singh,  
Ravinder K Das,Advs.Mr.Puneet Bali,Adv.,  
Mr.Prabhjit Jauhar,Mr.S.S. Jauhar,Advs.Mr.Mahabir Singh,Adv.,  
Mr.Amitveer Singh,Mr.Rakesh Dahiya,Advs.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not to be listed before a Bench of which Honble Dr.Justice AR. Lakshmanan is a Member.

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)(Janki Bhaia)

AR cum PS to Hon.Judge Court Master