

SLP(C)No. 24312 OF 2003

ITEM Nos.10 & 39

Court No. 7

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.24312/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 04/11/2003 in CWP 17347/2003
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

ANIL KUMAR JINDAL & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment ,
prayer for interim relief and office report)

With S.L.P. (C) Nos...../2003 (CC 11270-11272/2003)
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLPs and c/delay in re-filing
SLPs)

S.L.P. (C) No.24429 of 2003
(With prayer for interim relief)

S.L.P. (C) No...../2004 (CC 140/2004)
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date : 08/01/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s)Mr. B.S. Malik,Sr.Adv.
In SLP 24312/03 &Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.
24429/03:

In SLP ...CC 11270-Mr. Paramjit Batta,Adv.
11272/03:Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

In SLP ..CC 140/04:Mr. Ugra Shankar Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Sarup Singh,Sr.Addl.AG.,Pb.
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.
Mr. R.S. Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At request, the petitions are adjourned for one week.

[T.I. Rajput][Shelly Sengupta]
Court Master Court Master